
Rayalaseema Express (PT)/12794 - SF - SCR 
NAW/Nawandgi to TPTY/Tirupati 

10h 43m - 600 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZB Nizamabad Junction 14:10 3 1 0 80 383 SCR
2 KMC Kamareddi 14:49 14:50 1m 1 1 52 47 SCR
3 SC Secunderabad Junction 17:10 17:20 10m 9 1 161 73 536 SCR
4 BMT Begumpet 17:24 17:25 1m 2 1 166 27 540 SCR
5 SNF Sanathnagar 17:34 17:35 1m 2 1 170 36 SCR
6 LPI Lingampalli 17:59 18:00 1m 1 1 184 73 559 SCR
7 SKP Shankarpalli 18:17 18:18 1m 2 1 205 81 576 SCR
8 VKB Vikarabad Junction 18:39 18:40 1m 2 1 233 68 626 SCR
9 TDU Tandur 19:17 19:18 1m 2 1 275 81 457 SCR
10 NAW Nawandgi 19:31 19:32 1m 2 1 292 59 438 SCR
11 SEM Sedam 19:48 19:49 1m 1 1 308 66 413 SCR
12 CT Chittapur 20:09 20:10 1m 2 1 330 27 423 SCR
13 NW Nalwar 21:09 21:10 1m 2 1 357 109 SCR
14 YG Yadgir 21:24 21:25 1m 1 1 382 99 365 SCR
15 SADP Saidapur 21:39 21:40 1m 1 1 406 63 SCR
16 RC Raichur Junction 22:23 22:25 2m 1 1 451 72 407 SCR
17 MALM Mantralayam Road 22:49 22:50 1m 1 1 480 63 332 SCR
18 AD Adoni 23:29 23:30 1m 1 1 521 57 421 SCR
19 GTL Guntakal Junction 00:25 00:30 5m 7 2 573 71 451 SCR
20 GY Gooty Junction 00:54 00:55 1m 1 2 601 65 365 SCR
21 TU Tadipatri 01:39 01:40 1m 1 2 649 94 237 SCR
22 MOO Muddanuru 02:14 02:15 1m 2 2 702 78 191 SCR
23 YA Yerraguntla Junction 02:27 02:28 1m 1 2 718 52 SCR
24 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
03:13 03:15 2m 1 2 757 62 137 SCR

25 RJP Razampeta 04:04 04:05 1m 1 2 808 87 145 SCR
26 OBVP Obulavaripalli Junction 04:19 04:20 1m 0 2 829 57 SCR
27 KOU Koduru 04:34 04:35 1m 1 2 842 51 198 SCR
28 RU Renigunta Junction 05:23 05:25 2m 3,4 2 883 12 115 SCR
29 TPTY Tirupati 06:15 2,3 2 893 - 163 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (19:44)

May 21 2024 (19:44)

1

1


